

January 2, 2014

Julie Orchard, Commission Secretary Public Service Commission of Utah Division of Public Utilities Heber M. Wells Building 4th Floor 160 East 300 South Salt Lake City, UT 84111 psc@utah.gov

> RE: Initial End User Services Price List and Initial Switched Access Services Price List of Peerless Network of Utah, LLC

Dear Ms. Orchard:

Please find enclosed an original and five (5) copies of Peerless Network of Utah, LLC's initial Access Services Price List No. 1 and initial End User Services Price List No. 2. The Utah Public Service Commission granted Peerless Network of Utah, LLC authority to provide public telecommunications services in the state of Utah in Docket No. 14-2552-01 (Certificate 2552 dated November 19, 2014). Electronic versions of these price lists are also being provided via email to <u>psc@utah.gov</u>. These price lists have an issued date of January 5, 2015.

Please stamp the duplicate of this letter and return it in the postage paid envelope attached hereto.

If you have any questions, please contact me via email at <u>pphipps@peerlessnetwork.com</u> or via telephone at (312) 506-0933.

Sincerely, DocuSigned by:

Patrick Phipps BAAF0F8695A4401...

Patrick Phipps Director – Regulatory Affairs Peerless Network, Inc. 222 South Riverside Plaza Suite 2730 Chicago, IL 60606

> 222 S Riverside Plaza, Suite 2730, Chicago, IL 60606 Phone: 312-506-0920